GARBAGE PAIL KIDS: AS AMERICAN AS APPLE PIE

BASE STICKER CARDS
AMERICAN AS APPLE PIE

la PICKET POLLY

2a BELT BUCK L.

3a BILL GRILL

4a BIG MACK

5a U.S. ARNIE

6a WRIGGLEY RENE
7a PARTY MARTY

8a HAPPY MEL

9a MUSCLE CARL

10 COMPETITIVE ETAN
11 ANDY APPLE

12 REDWOOD RALPH
13 CAPITAL CAL

14 BRAWLING BARB
15 STINKIN' LINCOLN
16 GRAND GRANT

17 OLE FAITHFUL

18 RODEO ROD

19 SPENCER OF '76
20 DON'T TREAD ON MIA
21 WALLACE STREET
22 POODLE SKYLAR
23 TOM PROM

24 SUTTON SURFER
25 SKIP SKATER

26 HOLLY WOODY

27 CARNI-VAL

28 NAS CARL

29 ICE CAPADE JADE
30 FIREWORK KIRK
31 WRINKLY RANDY
32 BROADWAY JAY
33 STRUCK IT RICH
34 U.S. DALE

35 ADDICT TED

36 BUDDY BLUES

37 HITCHHIKE MIKE
38 CASINO GINO

39 FRAT MATT

40 SPORTS JAN

41 LOG DROPPIN' LINCOLN
42 AREA 50 JUAN
AMERICANA SWEPT UNDER THE RUG
la BIG GUS

2a HARRY MULLET

3a MONSTER CHUCK
4a BEAT COP BARRY

5a GARY GANG

1b
2b
3b
4b
5b
6b
7b
8b
9b
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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20
21
22
23
24
25
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

1b
2b
3b
4b
5b

FREDA FENCE
COW BOYD

CODY COOK

SAM BURGER
BALD EDGAR
CURLY CARLA
TWO-PARTY CYST TIM
DELIGHTFUL DONALD
MOTOR ED

NASTY NATHAN
PATON PIE

RED WOODY

U. S. BILL DING
MISSY AMERICA
MEMORI-AL
CARRIE CANYON
YELLOW STONE
BILL RIDER
YANKEE DOODLE RANDY
DEE PARTY
GOLDEN BILL
SOCK HOPE
SOCIAL SAL
SHARK ATTACK ZACK
HURT BURT
DIRECT TOR
WHACK JACK
PILE UP KYLE
FIGURE SKATE
IN-JORY

HAR LEE

MUSIC CAL
CRUDE CRAIG
POST AL

PHONY PHIL
TEARY TERRY
RAOUL ROUTE
NEON LEON
TOGA TODD
FANATIC MICK
LOGAN CABIN
COVER UP CHUCK

SAMMY SODA
PARTY IN THE JACK
BUCK TRUCK
PATROL PAUL

CARL CREW



6a SURVIVALIST SAM
7a PATTY PAGEANT

8a SECURI-TY

9a HUGH HOARDER
AMERICANA DEVOLVED

1a SELF FIFI

2a HIPSTER HAL

3a TATTOO LOU

4a HUM EARL

5a LIBBY SURGERY

6a CROZ NUT

7a RIPPED JEAN

8a ANTI-VACCINE MAXINE
9a HELICOPTER HEATHER
U.S. PRESIDENTIAL CANDIDATES
la HOUNDED HILLARY
2a BERSERK BERNIE

3a DONALD DUMP

4a JOYLESS JEB

5a BRAINY BEN
AMERICAN ICONS

la TED ACHE

2a BUSY BETSY

3a THOUGHTFUL THOMAS
4a BROKEN BOB

5a BOLD BILLY

6a ENDED EVEL

7a JINXED JOHNNY

8a PAUL BUNION

9a TIRED TOM
AMERICAN INVENTORS

la TRASH BIN LYNN

2a GILMORE FILL MORE
3a DUNKED DOLPH

4a HURRYING HARVEY
5a ANDREW REEKIN'
6a SAY IT AIN'T SO JOE
7a CONTAGIOUS KIMBERLY
8a LANCED LEO

9a LOUD LEO

U.S. HISTORICAL MOMENTS

la HURT CURT

2a PHIL GRIM

3a GRAFFITI PETEY

4a DEATH NELL

5a MOUNTAIN DEWEY
6a AIR-HEAD JED

7a EVIL EDDIE

8a INTER STELLA

9a HIPPIE SKIPPY

AMERICA'S PASTIMES

la

KIT SPIT

6b
7b
8b
9b

1b
2b
3b
4b
5b
6b
7b
8b
9b

1b
2b
3b
4b
5b

1b
2b
3b
4b
5b
6b
7b
8b
9b

1b
2b
3b
4b
5b
6b
7b
8b
9b

1b
2b
3b
4b
5b
6b
7b
8b
9b

1b

BUNKER BILL

BEA U.T. CONTEST
ARNIE AIRPORT
COLIN COLLECTOR

EGOTISTICAL EMMA
TIGHT TIM
REMOVING REESE
S. HUGH VEE
PLASTIC PAULA

CRO NAT

FIONA FASHIONISTA
MEA MEASLES
OBSESSED OLGA

CYBER CLINTON
SAVAGE SANDERS
TUMULTUOUS TRUMP
BALLOT BUSH
CLUELESS CARSON

WRECKED ROOSEVELT
RUSHED ROSS
IDEATION EDISON
DENTURES DYLAN
CRASS KIDD
CRASHED KNIEVEL
ABDUCTED APPLESEED
BUSTED BUNYAN
SLEEPY SAWYER

GARBAGE PAIL KIM
BARF DAG

SWIRL LEE
PORTABLE JOHN
URINAL CAKE JAKE
TOILET PAPER RAUL
TISSUE SUE
COTTON BOB
ATOMIC BOB

PLYMOUTH PAT
THANKSGIVING BING
DECLARATION DAVE
LIBBY BELL

GOLD RUSS

DUST BOWL JOEL
NAVY NICK

FIRST STEPH

WOODY STOCK

SPITBALL PAUL



2a
3a
43
5a
6a
7a
8a
9a

SCALPED RALPH
CHARLOTTE WEB
CREAMED KEITH
NED HEAD
HALF-NELSON
ART APART
JOLTED JOEL
RICHIE RETCH

U.S. SUMMER OLYM-PICKS TEAM

1a
2a
3a
43
5a
6a
7a
8a
9a

ALI GATOR

BONY TONY
PUNCHY PERRY
STINKIN' STELLA
RUSSELL MUSCLE
BOWEN ARROW
LEAKY LOU
TONGUE TIED TIM
GUILLO TINA

STICKER CARD INSERTS

2b
3b
4b
5b
6b
7b
8b
9b

1b
2b
3b
4b
5b
6b
7b
8b
9b

HIT KIT

BASKET BERTHA
SCRIM MITCH
DEFLATE NATE
HALFBACK JACK
TACKLED TED
HALFTIME JOE
SUNDAY PARTY MARTY

HIGH DIVE CLIVE
LOGAN LONG JUMP
K.O. MOE

ROWIN' ROWENA
LIFTIN' CLIFTON
ARCHIE ARCHERY
SPENCER FENCER
JOEL VAULT

SHOT PAT

BATHROOM BUDDIES (Value Box Sensormatic Exclusive)

la
ib
2a
2b
3a
3b

TOILET TARA
BRENDA BOWL
DEBBIE DRYER
MELTED MELANIE
CLASSY CLAY
DALE DUMP

GROSS BEARS (Value Box Checkpoint Exclusive)

1
2
3
4
5
L

1

Flare Bear
Killer Bear
Flat Bear
Barf Bear
Pig-Out Bear
Blender Bear

COMIC COVERS (Hobby Exclusive)

la
ib
2a
2b
3a
3b
4a
4b

OVER KILLIAN
BLASTED BOB
ALIEN IAN
OUTERSPACE CHASE
METHANE MAX
ROAD WARREN
ADAM BOMB
BLASTED BILLY V

HORROR STICKERS (Hobby Exclusive)

la
1b

KRAMPIN' KEVIN
KENNY KRAMPUS



2a WRETCHIN' REGAN

2b POSSESSED PAULINE
3a HOWLIN' HOWARD

3b TRANSFORMIN' TRAVIS
4a PLUNGIN' PENNY

4b BOBBIN' BOB

ADAM BOMB AMERICANA (Blister Pack Exclusive)
la ADAM BOMB POP
1b BLASTED BILLY VI

ADAM BOOM AMERICANA (Blister Pack Exclusive)

la ADAM BOOM
1b BLASTED BILLY VII

CLASSIC PATRIOTS (Jumbo Pack Exclusive)

1la SNOOTY SAM

1b U.S. ARNIE

2a OLD GLORIA

2b JOSE CAN YOU SEE
3a ALICE ISLAND

3b LIBERTY LIBBY

4a MARC SPARK

4b CHERRY BOMB

5a BEN BOLT

5b FRIED FRANKLIN
6a GORGEOUS GEORGE
6b DOLLAR BILL

7a BABY ABIE

7b LINCOLN PARK

8a RAPPIN' RON

8b RAY GUN

9a BARNYARD BARNEY
9b DICK HICK

RELICS

PATCH CARDS (Hobby Collector Pack Exclusive)
1 SNOOTY SAM
2 OLD GLORIA
3 ALICE ISLAND
4 MARC SPARK
5 BEN BOLT
6 GORGEOUS GEORGE
7 BABY ABIE
8 RAPPIN' RON
9 BARNYARD BARNEY
10 RICHARD TRIXON

ARTIST RELICS (Hobby Collector Pack Exclusive)
JungHwa Im
Miran Kim




Mark Pingitore
David Gross
Joe Simko
Brent Engstrom



